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KUPI First Quarter PSA LOG 2020

DATE ITEM NOTES ©
1/2/2020 Snake River Animal Shelter

1/2/2020 Snow Removal

1/7/2020 Snake River Animal Shelter Smokin Fins Fundraiser
1/9/2020 Snake River Animal Shelter

1/9/2020 Weather Advisory Alert

1/12/2020 Ammon Snow Removal

1/13/2020 School Closures

1/13/2020 Weather Advisory Alert

1/14/2020 School Closures

1/14/2020 Weather Advisory Alert

1/15/2020 Weather Advisory Alert

1/15/2020 School Closures

1/16/2020 Snow Plow Safety

1/16/2020 Snake River Animal Shelter

1/17/2020 Weather Advisory Alert

1/17/2020 Road Closures

1/17/2020 School Closures

1/20/2020 Weather Advisory Alert

1/23/2020 Snake River Animal Shelter

1/28/2020 Weather Advisory Alert

1/31/2020 Snake River Animal Shelter Puppy Race/Super Bowl Prediction
2/3/2020 School Closures

2/4/2020

School Closures



DATE

2/4/2020

2/6/2020

2/6/2020

2/6/2020

2/6/2020

2/6/2020

2/13/2020

2/17/2020

2/18/2020

2/21/2020

2/21/2020

2/27/2020

2/28/2020

2/28/2020

3/3/2020

3/3/2020

3/3/2020

3/5/2020

3/6/2020

3/9/2020

3/9/2020

3/10/2020

3/10/2020

3/11/2020

3/12/2020

ITEM NOTES

Wash Your Devices

School Closures

Road Closures

Weather Advisory Alert
Snake River Animal Shelter
Slow Down On Slick Roads
Snake River Animal Shelter
Lost Dog

CDC Wash Your Hands
School Closures

Weather Advisory Alert
Snake River Animal Shelter
Traffic Update

Weather Advisory Alert
Unbridled Hope

Champs Heart

Sandhill Middle School
Snake River Animal Shelter
Daylight Savings

Traffic Update

Where to Buy TP
COVID-19 Update
Weather Advisory Alert
COVID-19 Update

COVID-19 Update
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DATE

3/13/2020

3/13/2020

3/13/2020

3/16/2020

3/16/2020

3/16/2020

3/16/2020

3/16/2020

3/17/2020

3/17/2020

3/17/2020

3/17/2020

3/18/2020

3/18/2020

3/18/2020

3/19/2020

3/19/2020

3/19/2020

3/19/2020

3/20/2020

3/20/2020

3/23/2020

3/24/2020

3/24/2020

3/25/2020

ITEM NOTES

How to Talk to Your Kids ~ About COVID-19
Snake River Animal Shelter

COVID-19 Update

Weather Advisory Alert

COVID-19 Update

When to Call 911

How to Help Local
Business

COVID-19 and Schools

COVID-19 Update

Emergency Announcement COVID-19
Social Distance Update

ISU Cancellation

SLC Earthquake

COVID-19 Update

How To Help Healthcare
Workers

D93 Emergency Food
COVID-19 Update

Good News Update
Blackfoot Emergency Food
Entertain Kids at Home
COVID-19 Update
COVID-19 Update

Good News Update
COVID-19 Update

COVID-19 Update
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DATE

3/25/2020

3/25/2020

3/25/2020

3/26/2020

3/26/2020

3/27/2020

3/27/2020

3/30/2020

3/30/2020

3/31/2020

3/31/2020

ITEM

Good News Update

Chick-Fil-A Free Food to
Healtchcare Workers

Emergency Announcement COVID-19

COVID-19 Update

How to Help Local

Business

COVID-19 Update

Good News Update

Good News Update

COVID-19 Update

COVID-19 Update

Good News Update
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