99 KUPI

KUPI First Quarter PSA LOG 2020

DATE	ITEM NOTES
1/2/2020	Snake River Animal Shelter
1/2/2020	Snow Removal
1/7/2020	Snake River Animal Shelter Smokin Fins Fundraiser
1/9/2020	Snake River Animal Shelter
1/9/2020	Weather Advisory Alert
1/12/2020	Ammon Snow Removal
1/13/2020	School Closures
1/13/2020	Weather Advisory Alert
1/14/2020	School Closures
1/14/2020	Weather Advisory Alert
1/15/2020	Weather Advisory Alert
1/15/2020	School Closures
1/16/2020	Snow Plow Safety
1/16/2020	Snake River Animal Shelter
1/17/2020	Weather Advisory Alert
1/17/2020	Road Closures
1/17/2020	School Closures
1/20/2020	Weather Advisory Alert
1/23/2020	Snake River Animal Shelter
1/28/2020	Weather Advisory Alert
1/31/2020	Snake River Animal Shelter Puppy Race/Super Bowl Prediction
2/3/2020	School Closures
2/4/2020	School Closures

DATE	ITEM NOTES	C	
2/4/2020	Wash Your Devices		
2/6/2020	School Closures		
2/6/2020	Road Closures		
2/6/2020	Weather Advisory Alert		
2/6/2020	Snake River Animal Shelter		
2/6/2020	Slow Down On Slick Roads		
2/13/2020	Snake River Animal Shelter		
2/17/2020	Lost Dog		
2/18/2020	CDC Wash Your Hands		
2/21/2020	School Closures		
2/21/2020	Weather Advisory Alert		
2/27/2020	Snake River Animal Shelter		
2/28/2020	Traffic Update		
2/28/2020	Weather Advisory Alert		
3/3/2020	Unbridled Hope		
3/3/2020	Champs Heart		
3/3/2020	Sandhill Middle School		
3/5/2020	Snake River Animal Shelter		
3/6/2020	Daylight Savings		
3/9/2020	Traffic Update		
3/9/2020	Where to Buy TP		
3/10/2020	COVID-19 Update		
3/10/2020	Weather Advisory Alert		
3/11/2020	COVID-19 Update		
3/12/2020	COVID-19 Update		

DATE	ITEM	NOTES	C ol
3/13/2020	How to Talk to Your Kids	About COVID-19	
3/13/2020	Snake River Animal Shelter		
3/13/2020	COVID-19 Update		
3/16/2020	Weather Advisory Alert		
3/16/2020	COVID-19 Update		
3/16/2020	When to Call 911		
3/16/2020	How to Help Local Business		
3/16/2020	COVID-19 and Schools		
3/17/2020	COVID-19 Update		
3/17/2020	Emergency Announceme	nt COVID-19	
3/17/2020	Social Distance Update		
3/17/2020	ISU Cancellation		
3/18/2020	SLC Earthquake		
3/18/2020	COVID-19 Update		
3/18/2020	How To Help Healthcare Workers		
3/19/2020	D93 Emergency Food		
3/19/2020	COVID-19 Update		
3/19/2020	Good News Update		
3/19/2020	Blackfoot Emergency Food		
3/20/2020	Entertain Kids at Home		
3/20/2020	COVID-19 Update		
3/23/2020	COVID-19 Update		
3/24/2020	Good News Update		
3/24/2020	COVID-19 Update		
3/25/2020	COVID-19 Update		

DATE	ITEM	NOTES C
3/25/2020	Good News Update	
3/25/2020	Chick-Fil-A Free Food to Healtchcare Workers	
3/25/2020	Emergency Announcement	COVID-19
3/26/2020	COVID-19 Update	
3/26/2020	How to Help Local Business	
3/27/2020	COVID-19 Update	
3/27/2020	Good News Update	
3/30/2020	Good News Update	
3/30/2020	COVID-19 Update	
3/31/2020	COVID-19 Update	
3/31/2020	Good News Update	